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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $940.00 $506.00 $434.00  0.46 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.46
20 SPOT Totals: $506.00 $940.00 $434.00 

3 $217.82 $164.53 $53.29  0.11  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $11.88 $0.00 $11.88  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $7.92 $0.51 $7.41  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.12
3FOR$1 Totals: $165.04 $237.62 $72.58 

5 $36,148.70 $23,566.66 $12,582.04  17.66  0.80  0.145 SPOT

 17.66
5 SPOT Totals: $23,566.66 $36,148.70 $12,582.04 

2 $1,439.25 $928.07 $511.18  0.70  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $1,298.85 $488.90 $809.95  0.63  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $581.45 $25.56 $555.89  0.28  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $297.20 $13.75 $283.45  0.15  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $396.60 $53.00 $343.60  0.19  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 1.96
BEST BET Totals: $1,509.28 $4,013.35 $2,504.07 

1 $636.00 $314.10 $321.90  0.31  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $6,347.65 $4,629.00 $1,718.65  3.10  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

3 $6,677.65 $5,166.90 $1,510.75  3.26  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

4 $1,516.85 $1,272.90 $243.95  0.74  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $336.30 $733.80 ($397.50)  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $12,405.55 $13,355.60 ($950.05)  6.06  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

7 $306.52 $54.70 $251.82  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $18.00 $3.00 $15.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $1,065.33 $609.04 $456.29  0.52  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $683.23 $250.61 $432.62  0.33  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $0.09 $0.07 $0.02  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $123.09 $96.50 $26.59  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.09 $0.14 ($0.05)  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $20.30 $10.10 $10.20  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 14.72
BONUS BA Totals: $26,496.46 $30,136.65 $3,640.19 

40 $932.50 $1,005.00 ($72.50)  0.46 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.46
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,005.00 $932.50 ($72.50)

32 $120.00 $21.00 $99.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $21.00 $120.00 $99.00 

4 $551.00 $480.00 $71.00  0.27  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $440.80 $140.00 $300.80  0.22  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $110.20 $0.00 $110.20  0.05  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.54
KINGO Totals: $620.00 $1,102.00 $482.00 

8 $6,646.53 $2,883.00 $3,763.53  3.25  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 3.25
MBPENNY Totals: $2,883.00 $6,646.53 $3,763.53 

2 $1,524.40 $1,056.60 $467.80  0.74  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $8,895.95 $7,411.15 $1,484.80  4.35  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $24,258.15 $20,967.44 $3,290.71  11.85  0.94  0.11MEAN GR

5 $685.60 $564.00 $121.60  0.33  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,311.75 $515.40 $796.35  0.64  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $793.34 $226.30 $567.04  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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8 $568.30 $174.40 $393.90  0.28  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $694.94 $266.20 $428.74  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $555.52 $503.80 $51.72  0.27  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $31.52 $21.92 $9.60  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $434.30 $273.96 $160.34  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $14.25 $1.36 $12.89  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $25.65 $23.84 $1.81  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $250.93 $139.36 $111.57  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 19.56
MEAN GR Totals: $32,145.73 $40,044.60 $7,898.87 

2 $190.00 $48.00 $142.00  0.09  0.72  0.00MEGABB

3 $32.00 $31.40 $0.60  0.02  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $30.00 $1.60 $28.40  0.01  0.72  0.00MEGABB

5 $21.00 $48.90 ($27.90)  0.01  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $86.00 $65.40 $20.60  0.04  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.18
MEGABB Totals: $195.30 $359.00 $163.70 

1 $17.00 $5.00 $12.00  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $891.90 $767.32 $124.58  0.44  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,827.25 $2,505.18 $322.07  1.38  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,774.13 $2,462.88 $2,311.25  2.33  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $243.15 $146.19 $96.96  0.12  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 4.28
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,886.57 $8,753.43 $2,866.86 

1 $42.00 $14.09 $27.91  0.02  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $274.00 $1.50 $272.50  0.13  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.15
PARLAY Totals: $15.59 $316.00 $300.41 

8 $2,528.90 $966.70 $1,562.20  1.24  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.24
PENNY Totals: $966.70 $2,528.90 $1,562.20 

8 $709.25 $139.35 $569.90  0.35  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.35
PENY Totals: $139.35 $709.25 $569.90 

1 $435.21 $484.95 ($49.74)  0.21  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $2,161.20 $1,678.20 $483.00  1.06  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $18,990.79 $14,119.09 $4,871.70  9.28  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $3,719.75 $2,257.78 $1,461.97  1.82  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $655.20 $339.78 $315.42  0.32  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,874.95 $848.50 $1,026.45  0.92  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $415.32 $655.68 ($240.36)  0.20  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $416.43 $96.40 $320.03  0.20  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $649.09 $242.34 $406.75  0.32  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $525.51 $551.23 ($25.72)  0.26  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $78.65 $27.64 $51.01  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $111.73 $23.30 $88.43  0.05  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $114.34 $53.09 $61.25  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $31.60 $13.37 $18.23  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $456.17 $238.67 $217.50  0.22  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.97
Regular Totals: $21,630.02 $30,635.94 $9,005.92 

1 $3,921.50 $2,528.00 $1,393.50  1.92  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $13,618.40 $9,362.20 $4,256.20  6.65  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $8,007.66 $5,133.12 $2,874.54  3.91  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $2,046.50 $1,037.46 $1,009.04  1.00  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $172.00 $37.40 $134.60  0.08  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 13.56
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,098.18 $27,766.06 $9,667.88 

3 $8,607.70 $8,400.00 $207.70  4.21  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $441.90 $17.33 $424.57  0.22  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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5 $124.50 $19.50 $105.00  0.06  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.49
SUPERSP Totals: $8,436.83 $9,193.10 $756.27 

40 $1,330.00 $1,208.00 $122.00  0.65 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.65
TOP S Totals: $1,208.00 $1,330.00 $122.00 

8 $2,779.00 $2,256.00 $523.00  1.36  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.36
VERTABOX Totals: $2,256.00 $2,779.00 $523.00 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $204,692.63 $147,750.71 $56,941.92 
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